| A== |AUTO KOLBL

SE DER BEWEG

Mannschaftswertung Weiblich

1.

10.

SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 1
Amelie Kiener
Noelle Konert
Joana Schéafer

. TSV Ismaning

Friederike Bertsch
Anina Wey
Katharina Susanek

. SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 2

Alina Fine Boden
Lea Schiebelbein
Neela Kaltenbach

. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 7c 1

Sina Wolfrum
Jolie Sanson
Magdalena Schreiber

. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 5b 1

Hannah Herzog
Pia Rosner
Katharina Benkert

. Therese Giehse Realschule, Klasse

6d

Liv Ludwig
Melina Stolarski
Emily Braun

. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 7c 2

Mia Licke
Silke Preciado
Clara Bausch

. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium Kl. 6d

Edda Toplack
Mia Wintermann
Lisa Griineklee

. Grundschule Johann Schmid Kl. 4d 1

Leni Wagner
Jasmin Wobst
Katharina BeiRner

Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 5b 2

Helena Franke
Theresa Eberl
Magdalena Buttemeyer

0:26:27
0:08:36
0:08:41
0:09:10
0:27:05
0:08:41
0:08:51
0:09:33
0:31:57
0:10:18
0:10:33
0:11:06
0:32:26
0:10:20
0:10:54
0:11:12
0:33:57
0:10:18
0:11:36
0:12:03
0:34:13

0:09:57
0:11:31
0:12:45
0:35:47
0:11:17
0:11:19
0:13:11
0:36:04
0:10:28
0:12:02
0:13:34
0:36:41
0:11:53
0:12:23
0:12:25
0:38:11
0:12:04
0:12:55
0:13:12

Lohhofer Osterlauf 2,2 km

13. April 2019

wellunited

aktiviere deine Gesundheit

11. Grundschule Michael Ende Kl. 2a

Marie Unglaub
Fiona Kuhn
Pauline Kaiser
12. SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 3

Sofia Gawron
Mail Kaltenbach
Luisa Schiitz
13. Grundschule Johann Schmid Kl. 2b

Juliane Krahl
Juliane Schrock
Mara Fleckenstein

14. Grundschule Johann Schmid KI. 4d 2

Alessia Mura
Leonie Willasch
Lilli Friese
15. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 5b 3
Katharina Hillebrecht
Regina Kusin
Emma Dornheim
16. Grundschule Johann Schmid KI. 4d 3
Jessica Masur
Tabea Abel
Anian Wu
17. Grundschule Johann Schmid KI. 3a
Laura Klose
Milica Ognjanovic
Miriam Cordier
18. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium Kl. 7c 3
Renea Krebs
Veronika Ponschab
Karoline Soares Saal
19. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 5b 4
Kinga Téth
Luisa Otzelberger
Netnuki Abeygoowasekara

Mannschaftswertung Mannlich

1. SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 1
Daniel Vohrer.

Noah Mackedanz
Arthur Eitel

0:38:52
0:12:11
0:12:14
0:14:27
0:40:19
0:12:12
0:13:32
0:14:35
0:40:24
0:13:06
0:13:30
0:13:48
0:42:19
0:13:48
0:14:12
0:14:19
0:42:29
0:13:43
0:14:10
0:14:36
0:44:31
0:14:32
0:14:37
0:15:22
0:46:21
0:13:41
0:15:53
0:16:47
0:46:31
0:13:22
0:15:33
0:17:36
0:46:40
0:14:38
0:15:19
0:16:43

0:24:45
0:07:43
0:08:21
0:08:41
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10.

11.

12.

VICE DER BEWEG T

. TSV Jahn Freising

Robin Mehnert
Benno Wittkopf
Emil Giersdorff

. SV Lohhof FuRball 1

Philipp Praschl
Leander Nagele
Benedikt Preller

. SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 2

Maximilian Sieren
Mika Reichenbach
Nils Reichenbach

. FC Phonix Schleissheim 1

Leander Roth
Florian Pickl
Jonathan Juric

. SV Lohhof FuR3ball 2

Maximilian Altmann
Tim Weis
Finn Rbmmelt

. SV Lohhof FuR3ball 3

Tim Corso
Julian Welzmdller
Enrico Pohl

. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 7c

Luis Aigner
Maximilian Murr
Lucy Angermann

. SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 3

Elias Appel
Maximilian Behrens
Maxim Kiener

SV Lohhof FuRball 4

Mattia Marcucci
Ben Wommelsdorf
Edrin Meka

Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 6d

Julius Fohler
Matthew Davies-Barrett
Felix BeiRner

Grundschule Johann Schmid KI. 3b

Benedek Toth
Timo Fritz
Niclas Pohl

Lohhofer Osterlauf 2,2 km

13. April 2019 \Q/elljUr]It?j
0:26:40 13. FC Phonix Schleissheim 2 0:34:24
0:08:21 Maximilian Horfarter 0:11:27
0:08:43 Jakob Hofmann 0:11:27
0:09:36 Patrick Glockner 0:11:30
0:28:08 14. Grundschule Johann Schmid KI. 2b 1 0:34:32
0:09:16 Linus Wolfrum 0:10:34
0:09:22 Moritz Schulz- Gerchow 0:11:52
0:09:30 Tim (Zihe) Zhao 0:12:06
0:28:10 15. Grundschule Johann Schmid KI. 4d 0:34:36
0:09:05 David Schmidmayr 0:09:21
0:09:28 Philipp Turk 0:12:20
0:09:37 Philip Otzelberger 0:12:55
0:29:15 16. SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 4 0:34:41
0:09:05 Lenny Corso 0:11:16
0:09:05 Dajan Stanicic. 0:11:37
0:11:05 David Mackedanz 0:11:48
0:29:23 17. SV Lohhof Ful3ball 5 0:34:48
0:09:40 Luis Brandl 0:11:14
0:09:44 Frederik Horn 0:11:29
0:09:59 llya Bohn 0:12:05
0:30:22 18. SV Riedmoos 0:34:58
0:10:02 Corentin Sordello 0:10:32
0:10:02 Elias Farhat 0:11:02
0:10:18 Leandro Abraham 0:13:24
0:30:49 19. Grundschule Johann Schmid Kl. 4c 0:35:35
0:08:33 Gianluca Lederer 0:10:59
0:09:38 Tobias Gratzl 0:12:10
0:12:38 Sebastian Englisch 0:12:26
0:31:23 20. Montessorischule Kristallklasse 0:35:59
0:10:03 Matteo Pucciano 0:11:19
0:10:23 Valentin Binder 0:11:26
0:10:57 Jakob Binder 0:13:14
0:32:52 21. Grundschule Ganghoferstr. Kl. 2a 0:36:12
0:10:32 Maximilian Rath 0:10:58
0:11:09 Niklas Pauly 0:10:58
0:11:11 David Schiller 0:14:16
0:32:52 22. SV Lohhof FuRball 6 0:37:04
0:10:04 Niku Augustin 0:12:08
0:11:06 Muris Okic 0:12:09
0:11:42 Korbinian Fohler 0:12:47
0:34:11 23. Montessorischule Diamantklasse 0:37:27
0:10:34 Joel Krenn 0:11:25
0:11:15 Sebastian Trofe 0:11:30
0:12:22 Max Schwindt 0:14:32
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

VICE DER BEWEC

Grundschule Johann Schmid KI. 4b

Korbinian Finke
David Jarndt
Philipp Rautner

Grundschule Johann Schmid Kl. 2b 2

Mateja Ognjanovic

Julian Wobst

Kevin Armbruster

Grundschule Michael Ende Kl. 4b
Kai Kristsan Walter

Michael Ispiryan

Loan Hashani
Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 5b

Felix Feischl
Ben Helmstetter
Liu Yizhong

SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 5

Jakob Gratzl
Carlo Rooso
Robin Giizel

Grundschule Michael Ende KI. 1c

Alexander Holz
Vinzent Kolbe
Vincent Kroll

SV Lohhof FuRball 7

Marius Gonzales
Samuel Stojanoski
Elias Marrof

Lohhofer Osterlauf 2,2 km

13. April 2019

0:37:48
0:11:30
0:12:55
0:13:23
0:37:56
0:12:27
0:12:31
0:12:58
0:38:09
0:10:30
0:12:10
0:15:29
0:38:17
0:11:39
0:12:00
0:14:38
0:39:57
0:11:52
0:12:49
0:15:16
0:40:38
0:10:26
0:12:28
0:17:44
0:41:46
0:13:06
0:13:10
0:15:30
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